13-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

SEM-04

SUB-CD

(TWO YEAR)

SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED
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c413

FM41
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FM4 4

FM45

FM4 6

HR41

HR42

HR43

HR4 4

HR45
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IB42

IB43

IB44

IB45
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PASSED PERCENTAGE

(SUBJECT WISE)

EXAM MAY, 2019

ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

RESEARCH PROJECT

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE

PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

&BANK

MANAG

SERVI

MANAGEMENT TRAINING & DEVELOP

HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING

& DEV

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVLP STRATEGI

COUNSELING SKILLS FOR MANAGER

COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT

PERFORMANCE MGT&MANAGERIAL EF

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL

INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC

CROSS CULTURAL & GLOBAL

REGINAL ECONOMIC BLOCKS

DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA

eCRM

CRYPTOGRAPHY & SECURITY

MARKE

MANAG

MANAG

MANAG

MININ

NETWO
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IT45

IT46

MM4 1

MM4 2

MM4 3

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER NETW

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

INDUSTRIAL MARKETING

SERVICE MARKETING

446

235

687

647

66.

50.

92.

84.

94.

00

00

00

00



13-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)

SEM-04 (TWO YEAR) EXAM MAY, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ———mm—— oo
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
MM4 4 STRATEGIC MARKETING 29
MM4 5 RURAL & AGRICULTURAL MARKETIN 140
MM4 6 MARKETING COMMUNICATION STRAT 332
PM4 3 TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT 3
PM4 4 TECHNOLOGY FORECASTING 1
PM45 R & D MANAGEMENT 3
PM4 6 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT 1
TOTAL APPEARED : 1049 TOTAL PASSED

64 .82

OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN.
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